Position

Principal,Ele

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Counselor, Elementary

Tchr,Special Day

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Other Positions Held

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Teacher, Certificated

Hourly, Teacher Hourly,

Hourly, Certificated
Contract, Ss Teacher,
Certificated Hourly

Hourly, Certificated
Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Special Education

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly, Tchr,Cert Hrly

Tchr,Cert Hrly,
Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Coaching,
Certificated, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Total Wages

$127,289

$105,285

$104,881

$104,766

$102,335

$101,997

$101,552

$99,717

$99,264

$98,933

$98,649

$96,009

$95,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,449

$25,533

$25,466

$26,439

$25,049

$25,990

$24,874

$24,609

$25,516

$25,461

$25,674

$22,570

$15,895



Tchr,Learning Center

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Tchr,Special Day

Teacher Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Hourly, Certificated
Contract, Ss Teacher,
Certificated Hourly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Special Education

Teacher, Certificated
Hourly, Substitute
Teacher, Hourly,
Certificated Contract

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Tchr,Cert Hrly,
Tchr,Hrly, Coaching,
Certificated, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly
Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert

Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$94,787

$93,229

$92,428

$88,040

$87.315

$87,116

$82,308

$81,061

$78,081

$76,574

$69,536

$69,511

$68,921

$22,408

$22,127

$25,560

$23,586

$23,536

$23,484

$21,768

$22,489

$21,998

$21,763

$19,576

$11,519

$11,435



Tchr,Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Tchr,Special Day

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Learning Center

Education Asst Assistant
Special Education

School Staff Asst |

Tchr,Elementary

Education Asst Assistant
Special Education

Tchr,Ele Intervention

Para Ed Tier Il

Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert
Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly, Ss Tchr,Ele

Teacher Hourly,
Substitute Teacher,
Hourly, Certificated
Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Special Education

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss
Tchr,Cert Hrly, Ss
Tchr,Hrly

Ss Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Substitute
Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Sub Para/Ed
Tier Il

Sub Office Assistant,
Sub School Staff Asst |

Hrly,Cert Contract

Ss Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Substitute
Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Sub Para/Ed

Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier

Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert
Contract

Lang Assmt Proctor
Tierii, Ss Para/Ed Tier 2,
Sub Custodian

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$68,687

$65,762

$62,842

$61,766

$60,429

$52,514

$50,548

$46,776

$46,654

$46,472

$46,152

$20,363

$18,952

$17,109

$18,288

$20,015

$16,913

$16,530

$15,125

$14,463

$0

$15,427



Custodian

Tchr,Ele Intervention

Para Ed Tier Il

Custodian

Education Asst Assistant
Special Education

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Education Asst Assistant
Special Education

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Sub Custodian

Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr,
Hrly,Cert Contract

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1

Sub Custodian

Ss Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Substitute
Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Sub Para/Ed
Tier |l

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2,
Substitute Education
Asst Assistant Special
Education

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Ss Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Substitute
Education Asst
Assistant Special
Education, Sub Para/Ed
Tier |l

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
la, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
la, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1,
Sub Para/Ed Tier Il

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$45,322

$43,809

$43,631

$42,844

$40,847

$38,745

$37,401

$36,206

$35,593

$35,073

$34,620

$16,021

$11,071

$7,815

$16,303

$12,410

$13,788

$12,805

$13,436

$11,433

$11,991

$11,672



Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Office Assistant

Intervention

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para/Ed Tier 1

Coaching Aide/Extra
Duty, Ss Para/Ed Tier 2,
Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier I

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2

Sub Licensed Voc
Nurse

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier I, Lang
Assmt Proctor Tier |,
Sub Enrl & Std Svc
Tech

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Sub Sub School Staff
Asst |, Sub Senior
Office Asst, Sub la,
Office Assistant

Teacher Hourly,

Substitute Teacher,
Hourly, Certificated
Contract, Tchr,Celdt

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Substitute Education
Asst Assistant Special
Education, Sub Para/Ed
Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier
Il

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier I

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Sub la, Sub Para/Ed
Tier 1

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$34,510

$32,810

$31,694

$30,729

$30,633

$30,620

$28,751

$28,443

$28,262

$26,986

$26,519

$26,296

$11,149

$11,877

$5,879

$10,369

$10,404

$5,684

$9,180

$10,996

$5,195

$9,935

$10,615

$9,657



Para Ed Tier Il

Para/Ed Tier 1

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Para Ed Tier Il

Tchr,Ele Intervention

Tchr,Ele Intervention

Para Ed Tier Il

Health Services Assistant

Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier I

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Nutrition Serv Asst |,
L/T Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

L/T Custodian, Sub
Custodian, Sub Para/Ed
Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier
Il

Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 2,
Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub
Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier Il

Sub Nutrition Serv Asst
|, Sub Child Dev P/A
Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier
1, Sub Para/Ed Tier Il

Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert
Contract

Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr,
Hrly,Cert Contract

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub
Para/Ed Tier I

Sub Health Services
Asst

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$25,812

$25,408

$24,643

$23,000

$22,757

$22,543

$20,576

$19,241

$17,713

$17,190

$12,861

$4,139

$3,338

$3,301

$9,509

$10,404

$8,715

$5,572

$9,051

$5,706

$3,785

$0

$0

$8,103

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Student Supervision Asst

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$3,299

$2,715

$2,691

$2,610

$730

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



