Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal,Ele		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$127,289	\$28,449
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$105,285	\$25,533
Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$104,881	\$25,466
Teacher Elementary	Teacher, Certificated Hourly, Teacher Hourly, Hourly, Certificated Contract, Ss Teacher, Certificated Hourly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$104,766	\$26,439
Counselor, Elementary	Hourly, Certificated Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$102,335	\$25,049
Tchr,Special Day	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Special Education	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$101,997	\$25,990
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly, Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$101,552	\$24,874
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Cert Hrly, Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$99,717	\$24,609
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$99,264	\$25,516
Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$98,933	\$25,461
Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$98,649	\$25,674
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$96,009	\$22,570
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Coaching, Certificated, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$95,670	\$15,895

Tchr,Learning Center	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$94,787	\$22,408
Tchr, Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$93,229	\$22,127
Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$92,428	\$25,560
Teacher Elementary	Hourly, Certificated Contract, Ss Teacher, Certificated Hourly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$88,040	\$23,586
Tchr,Special Day	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Special Education	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,315	\$23,536
Teacher Elementary	Teacher, Certificated Hourly, Substitute Teacher, Hourly, Certificated Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,116	\$23,484
Tchr, Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$82,308	\$21,768
Tchr, Elementary	Tchr,Cert Hrly, Tchr,Hrly, Coaching, Certificated, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$81,061	\$22,489
Tchr, Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$78,081	\$21,998
Tchr, Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$76,574	\$21,763
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$69,536	\$19,576
Tchr, Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$69,511	\$11,519
Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$68,921	\$11,435

Tchr,Elementary	Tchr,Hrly, Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly, Ss Tchr,Ele	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$68,687	\$20,363
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Hourly, Substitute Teacher, Hourly, Certificated Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$65,762	\$18,952
Tchr,Special Day	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Special Education	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$62,842	\$17,109
Tchr, Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$61,766	\$18,288
Tchr,Learning Center	Hrly,Cert Contract, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly, Ss Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$60,429	\$20,015
Education Asst Assistant Special Education	Ss Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$52,514	\$16,913
School Staff Asst I	Sub Office Assistant, Sub School Staff Asst I	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$50,548	\$16,530
Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$46,776	\$15,125
Education Asst Assistant Special Education	Ss Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$46,654	\$14,463
Tchr,Ele Intervention	Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$46,472	\$0
Para Ed Tier II	Lang Assmt Proctor Tierii, Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Custodian	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$46,152	\$15,427

Custodian	Sub Custodian	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$45,322	\$16,021
Tchr,Ele Intervention	Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$43,809	\$11,071
Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$43,631	\$7,815
Custodian	Sub Custodian	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$42,844	\$16,303
Education Asst Assistant Special Education	Ss Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$40,847	\$12,410
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$38,745	\$13,788
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$37,401	\$12,805
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$36,206	\$13,436
Education Asst Assistant Special Education	Ss Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$35,593	\$11,433
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub la, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$35,073	\$11,991
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub la, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$34,620	\$11,672

Para Ed Tier II	Coaching Aide/Extra Duty, Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$34,510	\$11,149
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$32,810	\$11,877
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Sub Licensed Voc Nurse	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$31,694	\$5,879
Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II, Lang Assmt Proctor Tier I, Sub Enrl & Std Svc Tech	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$30,729	\$10,369
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$30,633	\$10,404
Office Assistant	Sub Sub School Staff Asst I, Sub Senior Office Asst, Sub Ia, Office Assistant	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$30,620	\$5,684
Intervention	Teacher Hourly, Substitute Teacher, Hourly, Certificated Contract, Tchr,Celdt	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$28,751	\$9,180
Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$28,443	\$10,996
Para Ed Tier II	Substitute Education Asst Assistant Special Education, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$28,262	\$5,195
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,986	\$9,935
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,519	\$10,615
Para/Ed Tier 1	Sub Ia, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,296	\$9,657

Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$25,812	\$9,509
Para/Ed Tier 1	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$25,408	\$10,404
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Nutrition Serv Asst I, L/T Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$24,643	\$8,715
Para Ed Tier II	L/T Custodian, Sub Custodian, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$23,000	\$5,572
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$22,757	\$9,051
Para Ed Tier II	Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$22,543	\$5,706
Para Ed Tier II	Sub Nutrition Serv Asst I, Sub Child Dev P/A Tier 2, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$20,576	\$3,785
Tchr,Ele Intervention	Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$19,241	\$0
Tchr,Ele Intervention	Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr, Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$17,713	\$0
Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$17,190	\$8,103
Health Services Assistant	Sub Health Services Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$12,861	\$0
Student Supervision Asst		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$4,139	\$0
Student Supervision Asst		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$3,338	\$0
Student Supervision Asst		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$3,301	\$0

Student Supervision Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$3,299	\$0
Student Supervision Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$2,715	\$0
Student Supervision Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$2,691	\$0
Student Supervision Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$2,610	\$0
Student Supervision Asst	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$730	\$0